
                          Wisconsin Dells Middle School Invitational
                                  Wisconsin Dells High School
                                  Wisconsin Dells, Wisconsin
                                        October 5, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                         **** Girls' Middle School 3000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == =============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 3186 Hailey Anchor             8 Wisconsin Dells                 12:19.8  6:37 
      2    2 3140 Laney Panich              6 Wautoma Parkside                12:51.8  6:55 
      3    3 3152 Payton Cunningham         8 Webb Middle School              13:02.4  7:00 
      4    4 3082 Elle Horn                 8 Olson Middle School             13:33.2  7:17 
      5    5 3188 Tesa Ketelhut             7 Wisconsin Dells                 13:45.0  7:23 
      6    6 3101 Molly Fortin              7 Pioneer Westfield/Montello      13:48.1  7:25 
      7    7 3194 Destiny Whitebreast       8 Wisconsin Dells                 13:57.4  7:30 
      8    8 3142 Madylyn Woyak             7 Wautoma Parkside                13:58.8  7:30 
      9    9 3057 Haylie Weyh               7 Jack Young Middle School        14:03.5  7:33 
     10   10 3096 Katie Alcorta             7 Pioneer Westfield/Montello      14:05.9  7:34 
     11   11 3113 Madalyn Warzynski         6 Pioneer Westfield/Montello      14:10.9  7:37 
     12   12 3190 Mataya Machovec           6 Wisconsin Dells                 14:14.9  7:39 
     13   13 3006 Camryn Clark              6 Adams-Friendship Middle School  14:26.5  7:45 
     14   14 3192 Maya Michaelsky           6 Wisconsin Dells                 14:31.6  7:48 
     15   15 3195 Madison Wilson            8 Wisconsin Dells                 14:41.3  7:53 
     16   16 3187 Ali Duerr                 7 Wisconsin Dells                 14:43.8  7:55 
     17   17 3172 Abby Voigt                7 Webb Middle School              14:48.0  7:57 
     18   18 3013 Evelyn Shaw               6 Adams-Friendship Middle School  14:49.6  7:58 
     19   19 3103 Sidney Hoffa              7 Pioneer Westfield/Montello      14:51.2  7:59 
     20   20 3109 Mary Shirley              7 Pioneer Westfield/Montello      14:52.7  7:59 
     21   21 3099 Trinity Chambers          7 Pioneer Westfield/Montello      14:55.6  8:01 
     22   22 3138 Grace Fredericks          7 Wautoma Parkside                14:58.0  8:02 
     23   23 3084 Olivia Miltimore          8 Olson Middle School             15:00.2  8:03 
     24   24 3081 Shelby Georgeson          6 Olson Middle School             15:00.8  8:04 
     25   25 3164 Madison Monte             7 Webb Middle School              15:01.2  8:04 
     26   26 3169 Sykora Stanek             7 Webb Middle School              15:02.9  8:05 
     27   27 3014 Kennedy Webb              7 Adams-Friendship Middle School  15:05.9  8:06 
     28   28 3112 Kayla Tassler             7 Pioneer Westfield/Montello      15:15.9  8:12 
     29   29 3046 Shaylee Daughtery         8 Jack Young Middle School        15:23.5  8:16 
     30   30 3161 Hannah Klang              7 Webb Middle School              15:29.5  8:19 
     31   31 3139 Megan Miller             Fr Wautoma Parkside                15:30.2  8:19 
     32   32 3048 Caitlyn Frank             6 Jack Young Middle School        15:37.3  8:23 
     33   33 3148 Grace Benish              8 Webb Middle School              15:39.1  8:24 
     34      3193 Jadyn Torkelson           8 Wisconsin Dells                 15:52.4  8:31 
     35   34 3015 Maureen Winsor            8 Adams-Friendship Middle School  16:04.5  8:38 
     36   35 3083 Roslyn Malacina           7 Olson Middle School             16:20.9  8:47 
     37   36 3049 Olivia Hollenback         6 Jack Young Middle School        16:27.2  8:50 
     38   37 3047 Ana Exterovich            8 Jack Young Middle School        16:35.1  8:54 
     39   38 3043 Avery Benavides-Shefland  8 Jack Young Middle School        16:36.9  8:55 
     40      3108 Jaylyn Shimpach           7 Pioneer Westfield/Montello      16:38.7  8:56 
     41   39 3171 Stephanie Torres          7 Webb Middle School              16:40.6  8:57 
     42      3170 Emely Torres              7 Webb Middle School              16:41.4  8:58 
     43      3189 Paisley Lidner            6 Wisconsin Dells                 16:43.0  8:59 
     44      3104 Kaylee Kind               6 Pioneer Westfield/Montello      16:47.4  9:01 
     45   40 3054 Ophelia Swallen           6 Jack Young Middle School        16:51.8  9:03 
     46      3121 Heather Hersil            7 Saint Patrick School            16:52.9  9:04 
     47      3044 Hope Bowers               8 Jack Young Middle School        16:58.3  9:07 
     48      3098 Elizabeth Caleros         7 Pioneer Westfield/Montello      17:00.1  9:08 
     49      3191 Michelle Marquard         6 Wisconsin Dells                 17:00.5  9:08 
     50   41 3087 Emma Sweers               7 Olson Middle School             17:05.9  9:11 
     51      3166 Jenna Roers               7 Webb Middle School              17:09.6  9:13 
     52   42 3141 Isybela Woyak             6 Wautoma Parkside                17:12.5  9:14 
     53      3055 Karli Wegner              6 Jack Young Middle School        17:17.6  9:17 
     54      3105 Nevaeha Mudgett           8 Pioneer Westfield/Montello      17:23.3  9:20 
     55      3095 Courtney Alcorta          6 Pioneer Westfield/Montello      17:30.5  9:24 
     56      3154 Kayla Ferge               8 Webb Middle School              17:31.5  9:25 
     57      3156 Alexis Georgeson          8 Webb Middle School              17:32.6  9:25 
     58      3168 Haley Shanks              8 Webb Middle School              17:36.8  9:27 
     59      3158 Sienna Gronley            7 Webb Middle School              17:39.5  9:29 
     60      3111 Audrey Tassler            6 Pioneer Westfield/Montello      17:40.3  9:29 
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     61      3045 Kazalee Dance             8 Jack Young Middle School        17:42.3  9:30 
     62      3173 Katie Zekas               8 Webb Middle School              17:45.4  9:32 
     63      3150 Hailey Campbell           7 Webb Middle School              17:53.8  9:37 
     64      3155 Lacee Frank               8 Webb Middle School              18:03.6  9:42 
     65      3107 Ella Shillinglaw          6 Pioneer Westfield/Montello      18:04.6  9:42 
     66      3157 Angelane Grieves          7 Webb Middle School              18:05.1  9:43 
     67   43 3010 Sarah Hicks               6 Adams-Friendship Middle School  18:08.9  9:45 
     68      3102 Abby Halverson            7 Pioneer Westfield/Montello      18:11.6  9:46 
     69   44 3085 Mackena Peterson          7 Olson Middle School             18:19.8  9:50 
     70   45 3086 Hannah Rattunde           6 Olson Middle School             18:37.1 10:00 
     71      3100 Maddie Chappel            6 Pioneer Westfield/Montello      18:38.2 10:00 
     72      3053 Emily Sefkar              6 Jack Young Middle School        18:39.3 10:01 
     73   46 3136 Clarice Blackhawk         7 Wautoma Parkside                18:53.1 10:08 
     74      3106 Grace Peebles             6 Pioneer Westfield/Montello      19:00.8 10:12 
     75      3051 Jenna Meise               8 Jack Young Middle School        19:01.6 10:13 
     76      3120 Paige Clark               6 Saint Patrick School            19:02.7 10:13 
     77      3151 Elizabeth Carey           7 Webb Middle School              19:20.9 10:23 
     78      3147 Katelyn Althiser          8 Webb Middle School              20:12.0 10:51 
     79      3162 Natalie Menzia            7 Webb Middle School              20:22.2 10:56 
     80      3056 Amber Westphal            8 Jack Young Middle School        20:26.1 10:58 
     81      3027 Erica Duerr               6 Alexander Middle School         21:00.5 11:17 
     82      3031 molly Duvall              6 Crusading Tigers                21:05.1 11:19 
     83      3167 Maria Ruiz                7 Webb Middle School              22:03.5 11:50 
     84      3159 Alisson Guzman            7 Webb Middle School              22:03.6 11:51 
     85      3163 Haile Mitchell            8 Webb Middle School              22:28.9 12:04 
     86      3153 Lauren Delp               8 Webb Middle School              22:38.0 12:09 
     87      3028 Olivia High               6 Alexander Middle School         22:38.9 12:09 
     88   47 3137 Nevaeh Dobraff            7 Wautoma Parkside                23:06.6 12:24 
     89      3052 Kaira Samphere            6 Jack Young Middle School        23:54.2 12:50 
     90   48 3009 Merideth Henriksen        8 Adams-Friendship Middle School  26:47.4 14:23 
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  1.    39  Wisconsin Dells                       (13:45.8  68:48.7 2:11.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Hailey Anchor              8 12:19.8
  2      5  Tesa Ketelhut              7 13:45.0
  3      7  Destiny Whitebreast        8 13:57.4
  4     12  Mataya Machovec            6 14:14.9
  5     14  Maya Michaelsky            6 14:31.6
  6   ( 15) Madison Wilson             8 14:41.3
  7   ( 16) Ali Duerr                  7 14:43.8
  
  2.    66  Pioneer Westfield/Montello            (14:21.8  71:48.8 1:04.6)
====================================================
  1      6  Molly Fortin               7 13:48.1
  2     10  Katie Alcorta              7 14:05.9
  3     11  Madalyn Warzynski          6 14:10.9
  4     19  Sidney Hoffa               7 14:51.2
  5     20  Mary Shirley               7 14:52.7
  6   ( 21) Trinity Chambers           7 14:55.6
  7   ( 28) Kayla Tassler              7 15:15.9
  
  3.   101  Webb Middle School                    (14:40.8  73:24.0 2:27.1)
====================================================
  1      3  Payton Cunningham          8 13:02.4
  2     17  Abby Voigt                 7 14:48.0
  3     25  Madison Monte              7 15:01.2
  4     26  Sykora Stanek              7 15:02.9
  5     30  Hannah Klang               7 15:29.5
  6   ( 33) Grace Benish               8 15:39.1
  7   ( 39) Stephanie Torres           7 16:40.6
  
  4.   105  Wautoma Parkside                      (14:54.3  74:31.3 4:20.7)
====================================================
  1      2  Laney Panich               6 12:51.8
  2      8  Madylyn Woyak              7 13:58.8
  3     22  Grace Fredericks           7 14:58.0
  4     31  Megan Miller              Fr 15:30.2
  5     42  Isybela Woyak              6 17:12.5
  6   ( 46) Clarice Blackhawk          7 18:53.1
  7   ( 47) Nevaeh Dobraff             7 23:06.6
  
  5.   127  Olson Middle School                   (15:24.2  77:01.0 3:32.7)
====================================================
  1      4  Elle Horn                  8 13:33.2
  2     23  Olivia Miltimore           8 15:00.2
  3     24  Shelby Georgeson           6 15:00.8
  4     35  Roslyn Malacina            7 16:20.9
  5     41  Emma Sweers                7 17:05.9
  6   ( 44) Mackena Peterson           7 18:19.8
  7   ( 45) Hannah Rattunde            6 18:37.1
  
  6.   135  Adams-Friendship Middle School        (15:43.1  78:35.4 3:42.4)
====================================================
  1     13  Camryn Clark               6 14:26.5
  2     18  Evelyn Shaw                6 14:49.6
  3     27  Kennedy Webb               7 15:05.9
  4     34  Maureen Winsor             8 16:04.5
  5     43  Sarah Hicks                6 18:08.9
  6   ( 48) Merideth Henriksen         8 26:47.4
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  7.   143  Jack Young Middle School              (15:37.4  78:06.6 2:31.6)
====================================================
  1      9  Haylie Weyh                7 14:03.5
  2     29  Shaylee Daughtery          8 15:23.5
  3     32  Caitlyn Frank              6 15:37.3
  4     36  Olivia Hollenback          6 16:27.2
  5     37  Ana Exterovich             8 16:35.1
  6   ( 38) Avery Benavides-Shefland   8 16:36.9
  7   ( 40) Ophelia Swallen            6 16:51.8

Incomplete Teams:

Saint Patrick School                 
           Heather Hersil  7, Paige Clark  6

Alexander Middle School              
           Erica Duerr  6, Olivia High  6

Crusading Tigers                     
           Molly Duvall  6


